
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

Benefits & Wellness 
ELPHRbenefitsadmin@ttuhsc.edu 

 
Carol (Garcia) Carbajal 
HR Director (915)215-4054 
carol.carbajal@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Employee Last Name A – L 
Veronica Ortega 

HR Specialist 
Direct: (915)215-6002 
veronort@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Employee Last Name M – Z 
Monica Cosio 

HR Sr. Specialist 
Direct: (915)215-6014 
mcosio@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Talent Acquisition 
(Clinical &Clinical Support) 

EmploymentServices-ElPaso@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Joana Garcia 
HR Director 

Direct: (915)215-4574 
joana.i.garcia@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Ruby Aguayo 
HR Generalist 

Direct: (915)215-5973 
ruaguayo@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Cecy Canalda 
HR Generalist 

Direct: (915)215-4492 
cecilia.canalda@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Manny Rodriguez 
HR Generalist 

Direct: (915)215-4771 
manuel.j.rodriguez@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Talent Acquisition 
(Acad., Educ. & Institution) 

EmploymentServices-ElPaso@ttuhsc.edu 
 

Joana Garcia 
HR Director 

Direct: (915)215-4574 
joana.i.garcia@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Terry Montes 
HR Generalist 

Direct: (915)215-6296 
terry.montes@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Jessabel Aguilar 
HR Generalist 

Direct: (915)215- 
jessaagu@ttuhsc.edu  

 

Claudia Salais 
HR Generalist 

Direct: (915)215-5136 
csalais@ttuhsc.edu  

 
 

Compensation, Classification 
& HRIS 

 

Nicole Zavala  
HR Manager  

Direct: (915)215-4522 
nicole.zavala@ttuhsc.edu 

 
Employee Relations 

 

David Bergeon 
Managing Director 

Direct: (915)215-4795 
dbergeon@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Monica Cosio 
HR Sr. Specialist 

Direct: (915)215-6014 
mcosio@ttuhsc.edu 

 
 

Visa & Immigration Services 
ELP_Visa@ttuhsc.edu  

 

Aileen (Ling) Tang  
Managing Director  

Direct: (915)215-4711 
lingtang@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Ruojia Richardson  
Immigration Manager  
Direct: (915)215-6342 
ruoricha@ttuhsc.edu 

 

 
 

HR Administration & Records 
ElPasoHR@ttuhsc.edu  

 

Norma Loera 
HR Specialist  

Direct: (915)215-4145 
norloera@ttuhsc.edu 

 

Jessica Slayton 
HR Generalist 

Direct: (915)215-4278 
norloera@ttuhsc.edu 

Main Phone Line 
(915)215-4145 

8am -5pm (MDT), M – F  

Mailing Address 
5001 El Paso Dr., MSC 51017  

El Paso, TX 79905 

Physical Address 
4950 Gateway Blvd East 

El Paso, TX 79905 
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